## \$50/\$50/\$200 Chevrolet Performance Shift Into Summer Rebate

Torque Converters/Transmission Controllers/Transmissions Offer Valid: 04/01/2018 - 06/30/2018





## To receive your rebate, follow these conditions of acceptance:

- Purchase a Chevrolet Performance Torque Converter, Transmission Controller or Chevrolet Performance Transmission from a participating Chevrolet, Buick, GMC or Cadillac dealer or Chevrolet Performance Authorized Reseller located in the United States between 04/01/18 -06/30/18.
- 2) Complete <u>all</u> information requested on this form accurately and legibly. Make a clean, legible copy of your Invoice/Repair Order including the Dealer or Authorized Powertrain Reseller and circle the purchase(s).
- 3) Choose your rebate reward. Reward provided on a Visa® Prepaid Card or a Virtual Prepaid Mastercard®
- 4) Submit your rebate on-line for faster processing or via mail. To submit on-line: Use a computer, tablet or mobile phone, go to www.mycertifiedservicerebates.com and follow the instructions. You will be required to upload a copy of your Invoice/Repair Order. To submit via mail: Mail this form, along with a copy of your Invoice/Repair Order, to the address below. Submission must be postmarked by July 31, 2018.
- 5) By providing your contact information below you consent that GM and/or a GM dealer may contact you with any GM offers and GM product information. For more information on the GM Privacy Statement please visit our website http://www.gm.com/privacy.

Mail to: Chevrolet Performance Shift into Summer Rebate
Offer Number 66067
PO Box 6970
Mesa. AZ 85216

MC3u, AL OOL 10				
	Custome	r Information Section	*Denotes Required Field	
*First Name		*Last Name		
*Address				
*City		*State	*Zip Code	
Oity		State	2.6 0040	
Email		Phone		
		Thore		
(!) IMPORTANT: Photocopy your entire submission for your records. You may be required to mail or fax these photocopies.				
(!)IMPORTANT: Prid	otocopy your entire submission	nor your records. You may be requ	uired to mail or lax these photocopies.	
*Dealer/Authorized Reseller Location *Deal	er/Authorized Reseller Zip Code	*Date of Purchase (MM/DD/YY)	*Invoice/Repair Order Number	
Check the box next to the Model and corresponding 8 digit GM Part Numbers for the system purchased on your Invoice/Repair Order.				
Torque Converters - \$50 Rebate	Torque Converters - \$50 Rebate Transmissions - \$200 Rebate			
☐ 19299800 SuperMatic™ Torque Converter	□ 19260961 OR 19368612 4L7	0-E Automatic Transmission (4WD)	□ 19260380 OR 19368611 Transmission Kit, (4L65) GMPP	
☐ 19299801 SuperMatic™ Torque Converter	_	'0-E Automatic Transmission (2WD)	19356329 Transmission Kit-Auto LT1 8SPD Trans Kit	
☐ 19299802 SuperMatic™ Torque Converter	19329645 4L70-E Automatic Transmission (2WD MY14-15 LT1)		19367135 Transmission Kit-Auto LT4 8SPD Trans Kit	
☐ 19299803 SuperMatic™ Torque Converter	☐ 19300175 4L85-E Automatic Transmission		☐ 24283281 OR 19368615 Transmission Kit-Auto 4L75E	
☐ 19299804 SuperMatic <sup>™</sup> Torque Converter ☐ 19299805 SuperMatic <sup>™</sup> Torque Converter	☐ 19352208 T56 Super Magnum Six-Speed Manual Transmission		24283758 Transmission Kit-Man LTH FWD Install Kit	
☐ 19299806 SuperMatic™ Torque Converter	☐ 24284093 OR 19368645 LTG Four-Speed Automatic Transmission (RWD)		24284070 Transmission Kit-Man LTG FWD 6 SPD	
☐ 19299807 SuperMatic™ Torque Converter	☐ 19328976 LTG Six-Speed Manual Transmission (RWD)			
24284129 LTG Torque Converter	19368611 Transmission Pkg, Auto Supermatic 4l65e			
Transmission Controllers - \$50 Rebate	■ 19368612 Transmission Pkg	•		
Transmission Contioners - <u>\$50 Repate</u>	☐ 19368613 Transmission Pkg, Auto Supermatic 4l70 2WD			
19302405 SuperMatic™ Control System	19368614 Transmission Pkg, Auto Supermatic 4I70 W/Gen5 Bell			
☐ 19302410 SuperMatic™ Control System (LS)	19368615 Transmission Pkg, Auto Supermatic 4l75			
<ul> <li>         □ 24284066 SuperMatic<sup>™</sup> Control System (RWD)     </li> <li>         □ 19332775 Transmission Controller Kit (4L60) Carbed Engine     </li> </ul>		☐ 19368645 Transmission Pkg, Auto Ltg 2.0 Turbo 4l65e		
19332773 Transmission Controller Kit (4L80) Carbed Engine	92246731 Transmission ASM			
- 15552.55 Handingsion Contaction (42,000) Caliboa Engine	_	•		
7\ oose Your Reward				
☐ Visa Prepaid Card	☐ Virtual Prepaid Maste	*Virtual rewards will be sent electronic	cally to the email address provided above and can be used to	
u visa Frepalu Caru	u virtuai Prepaid Maste	make online purchases only. If an em	ail address is not provided, a physical card will be mailed.	

To check the status of your rebate visit "Status Lookup" at www.mycertifiedservicerebates.com or call 844.656.5369 weekdays, 7 am to 11 pm Eastern Time. Please allow up to 8 weeks for rebate processing.

Offer valid for customers who have purchased the part detailed above at participating Chevrolet, Buick, GMC or Cadillac Dealer or a Chevrolet Performance Authorized Reseller located in the United States. A listing of the Chevrolet Performance Authorized Resellers can be found at chevroletperformance.com/resources. The customer must take delivery of the Chevrolet Performance parts by June 30, 2018 to be eligible for the rebate. One torque converter, transmission controller and/or transmission per rebate submission. Approved rebate submissions will receive a Visa prepaid card. In order to receive the mail-in rebate debit card, qualifying purchases must satisfy the rebate requirements as outlined on this rebate application. Failure to meet the mail-in rebate requirements will disqualify your rebate. This offer is available to customers with mailing addresses in the United States and U.S. territories. Internal dealership sales are not eligible for this offer. Chevrolet Performance Authorized Resellers are not eligible for this offer. This offer cannot be combined with other General Motors offers. Limit three (3) redemptions per household and cannot be assigned or transferred. This offer is void where taxed, restricted, or prohibited by law. General Motors and their partners are not responsible for lost, late, damaged, illegible, misdirected, or postage-due submissions. Any excessive submissions, misrepresentation or fraudulent information disqualifies the rebate. All rebates shall be governed by applicable state and federal laws. All terms, conditions and rules of this program are subject to change. All submitted materials become the property of General Motors and will not be returned. Visa prepaid card is issued by MetaBank®, Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. Can be used everywhere Visa debit cards are accepted. Virtual Prepaid Mastercard is issued by MetaBank®, Member FDIC, pursuant to license by Mastercard international Incorporated. Mastercard is a registered trademark, and the circles de